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APPENDIX
C.

SCHEDULE
of
Contracts
current
on

the
1st

April,
1894,

and
Contracts

entered
into
by
the

Public
Works

Department
during
the
Year
ended

31st
March,

1895.

Date
of Contract.

Lines
of

Railway
and Branches.
Name
of
Contract.

■p

Length
Length
of

ticulars
of

Sidings
in
{

ticmars.
Gontraet.Contract.

Name
of
Contractor.

Contract to
be completed.

Date Contract
was completed.

Amount of Contract.
i

Remarks.

AILWAYE

i

I

March
13,
1890
j

Helensville
Northwards

Nov.
1,

1894
Grahamstown-Te

Aroha

M.
ch.
Ik.

3

6

0

M.ch.
Ik.

0
40
0

John
McLean
and
Son

£

s.
d.

26,616
0

0

Makarau

F

andp.l.

March
1,

1892

Ohinemuri
Bridge,
Timber

Foote,
F
and
W
G.

..Jan.
30,
1895

Feb.
28,

1895
459
5

5

Nov.
5,

„

„

Jan.
30,

1895

June
25,

1894
Putaruru-Rotorua

June
27

Ohinemuri
Bridge,
Timber

(Ironbark) Ohinemuri
Bridge,
Ironwork

W
B.

Leyland
and
J

J

O'Brien
A.
and
G.

Price

Jan.
30,
„

March
24,

„
Mar.
18,
„

45
18
6

304
15
7

Rotorua
Permanent-way
(in-

cluding
Fencing)

Rotorua
Station-buildings

Michael
Fallon

Nov.
20,

1894
Feb.
5,

„
6,232
8

0

8
50
25

A.
Grandison

Oct.
26,

„
Jan.
31,

„
2,823
10
0

Fencing
No.
1

15
10
0

Elliot
and
Matheson

Dec.
18,
1893

April
30,

1894
2,571
16
9

Aug.
22,

1893
j

Jan.
4,

1894
Ekatahuna-WoodviUe

Makakahi
Bridge,
Wrought-

iron
Girders Mangatainoka

Bridge

J
and
A.
Anderson

George
Scott

Sept.
27

Dec.
19,
1895

Dec.
21,
„

2,012
15
0

8,867
10
1

Jan.
25,

„

„

March
16,
1895

Seaward
Bush

Dec.
18,
1893

Permanent-way,
&c.

Mataura
Bridge

J
and
A.
Anderson
May
16,
1896

Oct.
11,
„

6,786
16
2

Fifty
Sets

Points
and
Cross-

ings

Despatch
Foundry

Com-

pany
(Limited)

June
11,
1894

500
0

0

.
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