APPENDIX C.

SCHEDULE of Contracts current on the 1st April, 1894, and Contracts entered into by the Public Works Department during the Year ended 31st March, 1895.

Remarks.											
Amount of Contract.	£ s. d. 26,616 0 0	459 5 5	45 18 6	304 15 7	6,232 8 0	2,823 10 0	2,571 16 9	2,012 15 0	8,867 10 1	6,786 16 2	200 0 0
Date Contract was completed.		Feb. 28, 1895	Mar. 18, "		Feb. 5, "	Jan. 31, "	18, 1893 April 30, 1894	Dec. 21, "			Oct. 11, "
Contract to be completed.	March 1, 1892	an. 30, 1895	Jan. 30, "	March 24, "	Nov. 20, 1894	Oct. 26, "	Dec. 18, 1893	Sept. 27 "	Dec. 19, 1895	May 16, 1896	une 11, 1894
Name of Contractor.	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	Foote, F and W G Jan.	land and J J	A. and G. Price	Michael Fallon	A. Grandison	Elliot and Matheson	J and A. Anderson	George Scott	J and A. Anderson	Despatch Foundry Company (Limited)
Length Length of of Sidings in Contract.	$\begin{array}{c c} \text{RAILWAYS.} \\ \hline & \text{M.ch. lk.} \\ \hline & \text{0.40} & \text{0} \end{array} \Big $					7					
Length of Contract.	H. ch. lk. 3 6 0				8 50 25		15 10 0				
Par- ticulars.	F and p.1.										
Name of Contract.		1, 1894 Grahamstown-Te Aroha Ohinemuri Bridge, Timber	Ohinemuri Bridge, Timber	(Ironbark) Ohinemuri Bridge, Ironwork	Rotorua Permanent-way (in-	cidaing Fencing) Rotorua Station-buildings	Fencing No. 1	Ekatahuna-Woodville Makakahi Bridge, Wrought-	iron Giraers Mangatainoka Bridge	Mataura Bridge	Fifty Sets Points and Crossings
Lines of Railway and Branches.	March 13, 1890 Helensville Northwards Makarau	Grahamstown-Te Aroha	"	*	25, 1894 Putaruru-Rotorua	×	ż		*	Seaward Bush	Permanent-way, &c.
Date of Contract.	Larch 13, 1890	Nov. 1, 1894	Nov. 5, "	Jan. 30, 1895	June 25, 1894	June 27 "	Aug. 22, 1893	Jan. 4, 1894	Jan. 25, "	March 16, 1895	Dec. 18, 1893